MZ Zawor odcinajacy mosiagdz
60 mm podtaczenie weza 4bar
DN60 typ 0160 (0401886)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ

Materiat

Materiat kuli

Materiat srub

Materiat (pokrywa)

Materiat obudowy

Materiat uszczelnienia

Potaczenie

Sruba

Zakres temperatur

Cisnienie

Rozmiar

DN

@ Zewnetrzna

Waga

Wysokos¢

0160

mosigdz

PP

stal nierdzewna 304

mosigdz

mosigdz

NBR

podtaczenie weza

-15°C-80°C

4 bar

60 mm

60

140 mm

6.25 kg

370 mm

J
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WYMIARY

Cb-1 145 mm
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